©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
October, 2009 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MDC3105/D
MDC3105
Integrated Relay,
Inductive Load Driver
This device is intended to replace an array of three to six discrete

250 400 −
mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MDC3105LT1 SOT−23
3000 / Tape & Reel
MDC3105LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MDC3105DMT1 SC−74
MDC3105DMT1G SC−74
(Pb−Free)
MDC3105XV6T1G SOT−563
(Pb−Free) 4000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor